

3.12
11/12/20
2nd R/A b711 (Abstract of Coast)

Name of work :- construction of
Road NH 30 (old) to Baiketpur
Rajput Jala.

Agency :- Rajeev Kumar, North Patel
Nagar Patna.

No and date of Agreement :- 27/5BD
2018-19

Date of entry - 30.11.2020

Date of work order - 17.12.18

Item no (1) clearing and grubbing of Road
land as per sp. and dir. of EIS vide

T.M.B. P-10 - 0.049 Hec. @ Rs 48772.70 Per
Hec

Item no (2) Provisionally setting out Pillars
of working bench mark as per sp.

and dir. of EIS vide T.M.B. P-7

- 0.74 or 1.3M @ Rs 13859.82 Per Km - Rs 9352.00

T- 11,742.00

1
C.O.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. <u>(2)</u> Construction of embankment with earth					BF-M, 11742.20
as per sp. and dir. of					
E.I. vide T.M.B. P-4					1752.14
T.M.B. P-7					327.50
					T-2079.50
@ 118-85 per MB					2,47,149.20
Item No. <u>(3)</u> Providing and fixing					
logo board, information board and maintenance board					
as per sp. and dir. of E.I.					
vide T.M.B. P-4					02 MB
T.M.B. P-7					01 MB
					T-03 MB

MS 9864-86 each					MS 29,595.40
Item No. <u>(4)</u> Construction of sub					
grade and earthen shoulder					
(in flexible Road) as per					
sp. and dir. of E.I. vide T.M.B.					
P-4					599.85 MB
vide P-7					19.35 MB
					T-619.20 MB @ 13205-35
per MB					13,27,153.20
Item No. <u>(5)</u> Construction of sub					
grade in (Rigid road) as					
per sp. and dir. of E.I. vide					
T.M.B. P-4					161.20 MB @ 13205-35 per MB
Item No. <u>(6)</u> Construction of G.S.B.					33102.20
in flexible Road as per sp.					
and dir. of E.I. vide T.M.B. P-					
-4					376.65 MB
P-8					28.75 MB
					T-405.40 MB @ 132625-42
					10,64,345.20
					T-14,13,086.20
					1513086.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1513086.00
Item NO (7) construction of G.S.C. in rigid road ... as per sp and dir. of B.I.E vide T.M.B.P. - 4-46-875 M ³ @ NS 2625-42 Per M ³ - NS 123,067.00					14,13,086.00
Item NO (8) Cons. Providing laying and spreading and compacting W.B.M Gr. III ... as per sp and dir. of B.I.E vide T.M.B.P. - 8 (over flexible road) - 135.00 M ³ @ NS 3771.70 Per M ³ - NS 509,180.20					
Item NO (9) In rigid Road vide T.M.B.P. - 8 - 35.15 M ³ @ NS 3771.70 Per M ³ - NS 1,32,535.00					
Item NO (10) construction of P.C.C. Mac with 43 grade cement ... as per sp and dir. of B.I.E vide T.M.B.P. - 9 - 75.72 M ³ @ NS 7763.32 Per M ³ - NS 5,87,839.00					
Item NO (11) Providing and applying Primer coat with Bitumen emulsion (SSI) on prepared surface ... as per sp and dir. of B.I.E vide T.M.B.P. - 9 - 1800 M ² @ NS 48-60 Per M ² - NS 87480.00					
Item NO (12) Providing and applying tack-coat with Bitumen emulsion ... as per sp and dir. of B.I.E vide T.M.B.P. - 9 - 1800 M ² @ NS 16.43 Per M ² - NS 29,574.00					
					1
					NS 28,82,801.20

Continuation

C.O.

2982801.20

20.11.20
5.9

Original
1/1/22

~~20/2/21~~

21W - 345-85 HB

Coarse Sand - 40-75 MB

Stone Aggregate - $126.30 \text{ m}^3 + 48.60 \text{ m}^3$

Emulsion - SS1 - 1530 kg
R31 - 495 kg } T 2025 kg

अधिकतम $S = 90 = 3420 \text{ MJ}$

$$\frac{45}{30} = 1.5$$